
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CONCOL PIPE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198311300002
16660

11/30/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee RELEASES J&S DEVT CO
INC

53 900 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 406,
PAGE 113

198312290002
31750

12/29/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 339

198307280001
29630

07/28/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

434 384 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198307280001
29630

07/28/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

434 384 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
CORRECTED
09/15/06

198307280001
29630

07/28/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

434 384 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
CORRECTED
09/15/06

198308300001
62590

08/30/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantor DEEDS RAUGHLEY
PIPE CO INC

349 619 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308180001
51430

08/18/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

435 345 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198312190002
28220

12/19/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PLOOF
TRUCK LINES
INC

21 299

198311280002
15810

11/28/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BENTLEY,
HUGGINS,SMI
TH&WHI

21 199

198312290002
31830

12/29/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 339 Other:VOLUME
401, PAGE 862
CORRECTED
IN REAL VOL.
435, PAGE 345

198312290002
32640

12/29/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 340 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:VOLUME
434, PAGE 384



198312290002
32530

12/29/1983
12:00:00

CONCOL PIPE
INC

Grantee RELEASES WALTER E.
HELLER & CO
SOU

54 341 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 413,
PAGE 758


