Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CONCOL PIPE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198311300002 16660	11/30/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	J&S DEVT CO INC	53	900				Other:REAL BOOK NO 406, PAGE 113
198312290002 31750	12/29/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	339				
198307280001 29630	07/28/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	434	384				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198307280001 29630	07/28/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	434	384				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST CORRECTED 09/15/06
198307280001 29630	07/28/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	434	384				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST CORRECTED 09/15/06
198308300001 62590	08/30/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAUGHLEY PIPE CO INC	349	619				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198308180001 51430	08/18/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	435	345				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198312190002 28220	12/19/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PLOOF TRUCK LINES INC	21	299				
198311280002 15810	11/28/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BENTLEY, HUGGINS,SMI TH&WHI	21	199				
198312290002 31830	12/29/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	339				Other:VOLUME 401, PAGE 862 CORRECTED IN REAL VOL. 435, PAGE 345
198312290002 32640	12/29/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	340				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:VOLUME 434, PAGE 384

198312290002 32530	12/29/1983 12:00:00	CONCOL PIPE	Grantee	RELEASES	WALTER E. HELLER & CO	54	341		Other:REAL BOOK NO 413,
					SOU				PAGE 758